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ACADEMIC CALENDAR ACTIVITIES FOR UPCOMING SEMESTER –I 2019-2020 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Program Day Date 

1 Commencement of Semester-I Monday 16th Sep 2019 

2 Induction Program  
Tuesday  & 

Wednesday 
24th & 25th Sep 2019 

3 SCM Club -Industrial Visit-I Monday 30th Sep 2019 

4 
Finance Club-Reading & understanding of 

Balance sheet 
Tuesday 1st Oct 2019 

5 Research Cell   -Workshop  Thursday 3rd Oct 2019 

6 
Cultural Activity-Dandiya Program 

(traditional day) 
Friday 4th Oct 2019 

7 
SCM Club-Logistics & Supply chain  design 

of a successful Industry (competition) 
Monday 7th Oct 2019 

8 ED-Success stories PPT competition Thursday 10th Oct 2019 

9 
General management -Digital Business in 

India  challenges & Opportunities  
Monday 14th Oct 2019 

10 General Mgmt-Workshop on Human Rights Thursday 17th Oct 2019 

11 CSR Activity-Visit to Maher  Wednesday 23rd Oct 2019 

12  Incubation- cell- Entrepreneurship conclave  Tuesday 5th Nov 2019 

13 
 MKT-Club - Advertisement  Analysis 

Competition 
Thursday 7th Nov 2019 

14 MKT Club  -Personal Selling /Role Play Wednesday 13th Nov 2019 

15 
Incubation cell-Activity -Start Up  Idea 

Generation & PPT 
Thursday 14th Nov 2019 

16 
General Management-Workshop on Soft 

skill 
Monday 18th Nov 2019 

17 Internal Examination Begins  2nd week Dec 2019 

18 
External Examination University of Pune 

Begins 
 As Per SPPU 

19 Term End  3rd week Dec 2019 

 



Name of Institute: R. M. Dhariwal Sinhgad Management School 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR ACTIVITIES FOR UPCOMING 2019-2020 SEMESTER –III 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Program Day  Date 

1 SIP Title Finalization Monday  20st  May 2019 

2 Commencement of Semester-III Monday  15th  July  2019 

3 
Community Development Activity -Tree 

Plantation -1 
Wednesday 17th July 2019 

4 First Draft of SIP  Thursday  1st Aug 2019 

5 Independence day Celebration Thursday  15th Aug 2019 

6 Teacher's day Celebration  Thursday  5th Sep 2019 

7 Submission of  SIP Spiral binding copy  Monday  16th Sep 2019 

8 Academic -Class Test 
Wed to 

Friday 
18th -20th Sep 2019 

9 Final Viva Internal of SIP Monday  23rd Sep 2019 

10 SCM Club -Industrial Visit-I Monday  30th Sep 2019 

11 
Finance Club-Reading & understanding of 

Balance sheet 
Tuesday  1st Oct 2019 

12 Research Cell   -Workshop  Thursday  3rd Oct 2019 

13 
Cultural Activity-Dandiya Program(traditional 

day) 
Friday 4th Oct 2019 

14 
SCM Club-Logistics & Supply chain  design of 

a successful Industry (competition) 
Monday  7th Oct 2019 

15 ED-Success stories PPT competition Thursday  10th Oct 2019 

16 
General management -Digital Business in India  

challenges & Opportunities  
Monday  14th Oct 2019 

17 
Submission of  SIP final two hard bound Copy 

with CD  
Tuesday 15th Oct 2019 

18 General Mgmt-Workshop on Human Rights Thursday  17th Oct 2019 

19 CSR Activity-Visit to Maher  Wednesday  23rd Oct 2019 

20  Incubation-cell- Entrepreneurship conclave  Tuesday 5th Nov 2019 

21 
 MKT-Club-Advertisement  Analysis 

Competition 
Thursday 7th Nov 2019 

22 MKT Club  -Personal Selling /Role Play Wednesday 13th Nov 2019 

23 
Incubation cell-Activity -Start Up  Idea 

Generation & PPT 
Thursday 14th Nov 2019 

24 General Management-Workshop on Soft skill Monday  18th Nov 2019 

25 Internal Examination Begins   As Per SPPU 

26 
External Examination University of Pune 

Begins 
  As Per SPPU 

27 Term End   1st  week Dec 2019 

 


